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Alt
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Flachenecker, Norbert
Reindl, Josef

Dirsch, Wolfgang
Sonnentag, Helmut
Hoffmann, Anton
Schanz, Wolfgang

Fay, Lorenz

Reindl, Johannes
Ullrich, Andreas
Raffegerst, Florian
Kunz, Joachim
Hartmann, Christian

Essler, Frank

Frey, Johann

Seifert, Uwe

Witzgall, Christian
Rudrich, Michael
Raffegerst, Stephanie

Spiele
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Schnitt 2007/2008

Gesamt

Gesamt

477,0
475,0
467,0
461,0
456,0
451,5

449,0
447,0
413,0
408,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Abraumen

141,0
157,0
150,0
134,0
151,0
151,0

1445
134,0
125,0
115,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Fehler

4,0
3,0
0,0
8,0
0,0
3,0

2,5
5,0
6,0
6,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Spiele
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O O O o o o

Heim

Heim

477,0
475,0
467,0
461,0

0,0
471,0

476,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Abraumen

141,0
157,0
150,0
134,0

0,0
159,0

159,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Fehler

4,0
3,0
0,0
8,0
0,0
2,0

5,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Platz

AN O O W =

N

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

Spiele
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Auswarts
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

456,0 151,0

432,0 143,0

422,0 130,0

447,0 134,0

413,0 125,0

408,0 115,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0

Fehler

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
4,0

0,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Stand: 15. Sep 07

Platz Mannschaft
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